Yuno Rail 41 Chroma

SKU: 40010373

103

240

215

45

410

70

] o
o i

Copenhagen Bath
Roskildevej 394

DK-2610 Rgdovre

CVR: DK32648622

Telefon: 0732-538180
johanna@copenhagenbath.com
www.copenhagenbath.se
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Farg:
Storlek: 30cm /41cm / 24cm
Vikt: 10kg netto

Yuno Rail 41 Chroma Detaljer:




